
Autre-Eglise/ORP WALLONS     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01501)
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            05-05-18  75 YEARLING       Amateurs:9 LACHER:08.20
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 21 13   95570 112491317 09.41030 1179.1487    1
   2 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 14  8   92461 112686117 09.41340 1133.5635    2
   3 154562-41 SEVENANS  WILLY       NODUWEZ  4  3   95788 113764317 09.45367 1118.8662    3
   4 126406-15 PETRE  FREDY          HELECIN  8  5   97310 113695517 09.47020 1118.0774    4
   5 126406-15 PETRE  FREDY          HELECIN  8  8       2 113694817 09.47060 1117.2216    5
   6 126406-15 PETRE  FREDY          HELECIN  8  4       3 114010217 09.47270 1112.7501    6
   7 304845-71 VEUVE DEWILDE ROGER   JODOIGN  4  3   93291 112692317 09.44330 1103.3826    7
   8 154562-41 SEVENANS  WILLY       NODUWEZ  4  1       2 113696317 09.48197 1084.4538    8
   9 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 14  1       2 112687517 09.45270 1082.0480    9
  10 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 21  7       2 112490517 09.48500 1075.8349   10
  11 280239-06 IVENS THIERRY         ZETRUD-  8  8   95512 113778517 09.49070 1071.7636   11
  12 281093-84 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE  14  8   90467 112699617 09.44380 1068.9287   12
  13 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 14  6       3 112689617 09.47300 1056.6971   13
  14 304845-71 VEUVE DEWILDE ROGER   JODOIGN  4  2       2 112691317 09.48310 1053.9371   14
  15 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 14  7       4 112686917 09.47480 1053.0866   15
  16 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 21 14       3 112491917 09.51140 1047.5338   16
  17 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 21 15       4 112492717 09.52170 1035.6150   17
  18 280239-06 IVENS THIERRY         ZETRUD-  8  4       2 112597517 09.52330 1032.0043   18
  19 126406-15 PETRE  FREDY          HELECIN  8  3       4 113693717 09.54210 1031.3725   19
  20 154562-41 SEVENANS  WILLY       NODUWEZ  4  4       3 202592517 09.52557 1030.7728   20
  21 126406-15 PETRE  FREDY          HELECIN  8  1       5 113693417 09.54490 1026.2964   21
  22 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 14  2       5 112687617 09.51110 1014.0121   22
  23 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 21  1       5 112491717 09.54160 1013.8260   23
  24 281093-84 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE  14  9       2 112578717 09.49300 1010.8045   24
  25 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 14  9       6 112688217 09.51340 1009.7670   25
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


